
No.F.15(13)/MBBU/Acad/GT/2025(Vol-V)/ 213- 33 

interview. 

SI 
No. 

In continuation of the advertisement issued vide No.F.1 5(13)MBBU/Acad/GT/2025(Vol 
VyI599 dated August O05, 2025 for appointment of Guest Teacher purely on temporary basis in the 
PG Departments of English, Mathematics, Library & Information Science, IMD in Chemistry and 
Basic Computer Skill subject of MBB University, this is for information of the following eligible 
candidates that the interview for appointment of Guest Teacher will be held as per the below 
mentioned schedule at the Administrative Block of the MBB University. AIl eligible candidates 
are hereby requested to report 1 (one) hour before the time of interview on the date of interview 
along with all certificates/eredentials in original. No TA/DA will be provided for appearing in the 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

110 

11 

12 

13 

Dr. Kamal Das 

Name of the Candidate 

S/o- Mr. Krishna Chandra Das 

Dr. Alpana Baidya 
D/o- Mr. Parimal Baidya 

List of eligible Candidates called for the Interview: 

Dr. Smita Majumder 

Dr. Keshu 
D/o- Mr. Nakul Chandra Majumder 

D/o- Mr. Joginder Ahlawat 
Dr. Bandana Das 
D/o- Lt. Krishna Dhan Das 

Dr. Bibek Majumder 
S/o- Mr. Swapan Majumder 

Mr. Rahul Saha 
S/o- Mr. Bikash Saha 
Ms. Kamalika Debnath 
D/o- Lt. Sajal Kanti Debnath 
Ms. Ishika Malakar 
D/o- Mr. Sankar Malakar 

NOTIFICATION 

Ms. Sayani Misra 

Ms. Anasua Das 
D/o- Mr. Sudipta Sekhar Misra 

D/o- Mr. Sujit Das 
Mr. Arpan Debnath 

MAHARAJA BIR BIKRAM UNIVERSITY 
P.0.: Agartala College- 799 004 

Dial :( 0381) 251 2250, 251 2252, 251 2254 
Email: mbbuniversityagt@gmail.com 

August 29, 

S/o- Mr. Makhan Chandra Debnath 
Ms. Mamita Debbarma 
D/o- Mr. Manoranjan Debbarma 

Applied For Guest 
Teacher in 

IMD in Chemistry 

Dept. of 
Mathematics 

Basic Computer 
Skill subject 

Dept. of English 

Page 1 of 2 

Date of Interview 

September 03, 2025 
(Wednesday) 

September 03, 2025 
(Wednesday) 

September 03, 2025 
(Wednesday) 

,2025 

September 04, 2025 
(Thursday) 

Time of 
Interview 

11:00 AM 

03:30 PM 

04:00 PM 

11:00 AM 



S 
No. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Name of the Candidate 

Ms. Sampili Debbarma 
D/o- Mr. Sajal Debbarma 
Mr. Sublhrajyoti Das 
S/o- Mr. Meghdut Das 
Ms. Khnasrangti Reang 
D/o- Mr. Dohoram Reang 
Ms. Mary Debbarma 
D/o- Lt. Uttam Debbarma 

Ms. Aditi Mukherjee 
D/o- Kalidas Mukherjee 
Dr. Sucheta Bhattacharjee 

19 D/o: Mr. Shyamal 
Bhattacharjee 

Copy to: 

Kanti 

MAHARAJA BIR BIKRAM UNIVERSITY 
P.0.: Agartala College- 799 004 

Dial :(0381) 251 2250, 251 2252, 251 2254 
Email: mbbuniversityagt@gmail.com 

Applied for Guest 
Teacher in 

Dept. of English 

Dept. of Library 
& Info. Science 

Date of Interview 

This issues with the approval of the Vice-Chancellor, MBB University. 

2. The P.A. to the Registrar, MBB University, Agartala. 

September 04, 2025 
(Thursday) 

Page 2 of 2 

September 04, 2025 
(Thursday) 

1. The P.A. to the Vice-Chancellor, MBB University, Agartala. 

Time of 
Interview 

11:00 AM 

03:30 PM 

(Dr. Sunanta Chakrtbarti) 
Registrar 

20 2S 

3. The Assistant Controller of Examinations, MBB University, Agartala with a request to 
upload this Notification in the University Website. 

4. Guard File of this Office. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

