

MAHARAJA BIR BIKRAM UNIVERSITY

P.O.: Agartala College- 799 004 Dial: (0381) 251 2250, 251 2252, 251 2254

Email: mbbuniversityagt@gmail.com

August 29 , 2025

No.F.15(13)/MBBU/Acad/GT/2025(Vol-V)/2/30-33

NOTIFICATION

In continuation of the advertisement issued vide No.F.15(13)/MBBU/Acad/GT/2025(Vol-V)/1599 dated August 05, 2025 for appointment of Guest Teacher purely on temporary basis in the PG Departments of English, Mathematics, Library & Information Science, IMD in Chemistry and Basic Computer Skill subject of MBB University, this is for information of the following eligible candidates that the interview for appointment of Guest Teacher will be held as per the below mentioned schedule at the Administrative Block of the MBB University. All eligible candidates are hereby requested to report 1 (one) hour before the time of interview on the date of interview along with all certificates/credentials in original. No TA/DA will be provided for appearing in the interview.

List of eligible Candidates called for the Interview:

Sl No.	Name of the Candidate	Applied For Guest Teacher in	Date of Interview	Time of Interview
1	Dr. Kamal Das S/o- Mr. Krishna Chandra Das	IMD in Chemistry	September 03, 2025 (Wednesday)	11:00 AM
2	Dr. Alpana Baidya D/o- Mr. Parimal Baidya			
3	Dr. Smita Majumder D/o- Mr. Nakul Chandra Majumder			
4	Dr. Keshu D/o- Mr. Joginder Ahlawat			
5	Dr. Bandana Das D/o- Lt. Krishna Dhan Das			
6	Dr. Bibek Majumder S/o- Mr. Swapan Majumder	Dept. of Mathematics	September 03, 2025 (Wednesday)	03:30 PM
7	Mr. Rahul Saha S/o- Mr. Bikash Saha	Basic Computer Skill subject	September 03, 2025 (Wednesday)	04:00 PM
8	Ms. Kamalika Debnath D/o- Lt. Sajal Kanti Debnath			
9	Ms. Ishika Malakar D/o- Mr. Sankar Malakar		September 04, 2025 (Thursday)	11:00 AM
110	Ms. Sayani Misra D/o- Mr. Sudipta Sekhar Misra			
11	Ms. Anasua Das D/o- Mr. Sujit Das	Dept. of English		
12	Mr. Arpan Debnath S/o- Mr. Makhan Chandra Debnath			
13	Ms. Mamita Debbarma D/o- Mr. Manoranjan Debbarma			



MAHARAJA BIR BIKRAM UNIVERSITY

P.O.: Agartala College- 799 004 Dial :(0381) 251 2250, 251 2252, 251 2254

Email: mbbuniversityagt@gmail.com

SI No.	Name of the Candidate	Applied for Guest Teacher in	Date of Interview	Time of Interview		
14	Ms. Sampili Debbarma D/o- Mr. Sajal Debbarma	Dept. of English	September 04, 2025 (Thursday)	11:00 AM		
15	Mr. Subhrajyoti Das S/o- Mr. Meghdut Das					
16	Ms. Khnasrangti Reang D/o- Mr. Dohoram Reang					
17	Ms. Mary Debbarma D/o- Lt. Uttam Debbarma					
18	Ms. Aditi Mukherjee D/o- Kalidas Mukherjee	Dept. of Library & Info. Science	September 04, 2025 (Thursday)	03:30 PM		
19	Dr. Sucheta Bhattacharjee D/o: Mr. Shyamal Kanti Bhattacharjee					

This issues with the approval of the Vice-Chancellor, MBB University.

(Dr. Sumanta Chakrabarti) Registrar

Copy to:

- 1. The P.A. to the Vice-Chancellor, MBB University, Agartala.
- 2. The P.A. to the Registrar, MBB University, Agartala.
- 3. The Assistant Controller of Examinations, MBB University, Agartala with a request to upload this Notification in the University Website.
- 4. Guard File of this Office.